All Results

DANCE CHALLENGE

Place

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name

89 MOONLIGHT

91 GET UP AND DANCE

92 COVER GIRL

90 HOT

Entry # Routine Name

123 LETS GO CRAZY
Entry # Routine Name
133 TROLLS
132 AT THE HOP

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

May 16-18, 2025

Kansas City, KS, USA

Overland Park Convention Center

Studio

DanceArts Studio

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Premier Dance

Studio

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Studio
Diamond Dolls

Academy of the Arts, LLC
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Place

Place

Entry #
99

100

98

101

93

96

94

97

95

Entry #
119
128
127
126
125

124

Routine Name

SWEET CHILD O' MINE

CHA CHA HEELS

PERFECT REVENGE

FUEGO

POWER

FIX MY CROWN

ROCKSTAR

BABY I'M A STAR

FIREWORK

Routine Name

LET'S MOVE

WINGS

REBEL CHICK

FABULOUS

GIRL IN THE MIRROR

JET SET

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Studio

Creative Movements

Creative Movements

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Starstruck Performing Arts Center
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

121

113

112

120

138

145

139

110

144

137

141

Entry #

135

88

122

134

Routine Name

LET'S HAVE A KIKI

FOREVER YOUNG

A THOUSAND YEARS

MY NEW PHILOSOPHY

FUNKY MONKEY

BOOM BOOM POW

AY CARAMBA

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER

90S VIBE

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

BOOGIE SHOES

Routine Name

LAND OF 1000 DANCES

CARWASH

TITANIUM

FASHIONISTA

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Releve Performing Arts
Releve Performing Arts
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Infinity Dance KC

Releve Performing Arts
Leigh's School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Studio

Releve Performing Arts
Releve Performing Arts
Leigh's School of Dance

Leigh's School of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

106

102

104

107

105

Entry #

129

Entry #

109

116

118

115

117

Routine Name

L-O-V-E

HUMMED LOW

WATCH ME WORK

FUEGO

MATERIAL GIRL

Routine Name

ALL ABOUT ME

Routine Name

A MILLION DREAMS

YOU WILL BE FOUND

THE TWIST

WHAT YOU'RE WORTH

ROTTEN TO THE CORE

Studio

Catherine's Dance Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Releve Performing Arts

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Releve Performing Arts

Studio

Releve Performing Arts

Studio

Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Priscilla and Dana's
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Place

Place

Entry #

130

131

Entry #

143

Routine Name

LET'S GO CRAZY

POPULAR

Routine Name

IMAGINE

Studio
Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

168

171

167

161

169

163

170

174

158

160

159

172

175

Routine Name

PLAYERS

BLUEBIRD

FOOTWORK

| WANNA THANK ME

VOICE WITHIN

LOVE YOURSELF

BRAVE

PINEAPPLE PRINCESS

CHA CHA HEELS

SHAKE THE ROOM

CALL ME MAYBE

GIRL SCOUT

FABULOUS

Studio

Creative Movements
417 Dance

417 Dance

Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Infinity Dance KC
Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Infinity Dance KC

Dominate Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

207

152

213

208

205

201

204

Entry #

214

154

215

155

Routine Name

THE JUMP OFF

LIKE A RIVER

CAN'T DENY

LIL' LADIES

WONDERLAND

WHEN | GROW UP

WE ARE THE DREAMERS

Routine Name

GOOD TONIGHT

WRITE MY STORY

RESPECT THE VILLAINS

COFFEE IN A CARDBOARD CUP

Studio

Creative Movements
Creative Movements
Creative Movements
417 Dance

Leigh's School of Dance
Creative Movements

417 Dance

Studio

Infinity Dance KC
Infinity Dance KC
Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC
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Place

Place

Place

Entry# Routine Name

178 GROW

180 STRUT

200 RED

181 UNLEASH THE DIVA

183 YOU PULLED ME THROUGH
179 NEW ATTITUDE

177 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND
184 PAINT IT BLACK

Entry # Routine Name

209 CAN'T DO IT ALONE
Entry # Routine Name

217 ELEANOR RIGBY
165 EXTRA (LIKE 0.M.G)
153 THE ROSE

216 POSE

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Catherine's Dance Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Jody Phillips Dance Company

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 173 YO GIRLS Mia's Elite School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 188 UNDERTOW Mia's Elite School of Dance

2 185 EVERYBODY HURTS The Pulse Performing Arts Center
3 203 LANDSLIDE The Pulse Performing Arts Center
4 191 SURVIVOR Starstruck Performing Arts Center
5 190 WONDERING Mia's Elite School of Dance

6 189 FLOWERS Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
7 206 GHOST BUSTERS Releve Performing Arts

8 187 LOVELY Starstruck Performing Arts Center
9 186 PRINCESSES DONT CRY Releve Performing Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 211 ON MY TEAM Mia's Elite School of Dance

2 212 LETS GET LOUD Releve Performing Arts

3 210 SIDE BY SIDE Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name

1 151 WASH AND SET

Place Entry# Routine Name

1 369 UNDONE

2 363 SEE ME NOW

3 368 YOU ARE THE REASON

4 359 RUN THE WORLD

5 365 SUAVEMENTE

6 370 MR HOPALONG HEATBREAK
7 364 KNOCK ON WOOD

8 371 LIFE OF THE PARTY

9 374 SHIMMY LIKE THEY DO IN PAREE
10 373 DEVIL IN A DRESS

11 366 HIT THE ROAD JACK

12 367 STAND DOWN

13 362 DO WHAT | DO

14 361 HAPPINESS IS A BUTTERFLY
15 372 POPULAR

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Studio

Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Creative Movements
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Releve Performing Arts
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Leigh's School of Dance

Academy of the Arts, LLC
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Place

Place

Entry #

283

281

282

279

284

280

Entry #

352

313

358

315

314

353

312

311

Routine Name

NEW YORK

RUNNING

THE OTHER SIDE

DINERO

SHADES

PERFECT COMBO

Routine Name

GO SOLO

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

TAPIN

RUNNING

BUST YOUR WINDOWS

MOSES SUPPOSES

HEY HI HELLO

PEACE AND LOVE

Studio

Creative Movements
Leigh's School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Creative Movements
Creative Movements
Diamond Dolls

Infinity Dance KC
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Infinity Dance KC
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Place Entry #
1 349

2 347

3 323

4 322

5 343
Place Entry #
1 149

Routine Name

SHARP DRESSED MAN

| GOT YOU

KNOCK ON WOOD

HEY HI HELLO

PON DE REPLAY

Routine Name

HOME

Studio

Leigh's School of Dance
Infinity Dance KC
Infinity Dance KC
Leigh's School of Dance

Leigh's School of Dance

Studio

Leigh's School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

381

377

376

386

400

405

393

196

378

397

195

375

404

379

402

Routine Name

KILL THE LIGHTS

ALIEN

RULE THE WORLD

ANYTHING I DO

GIRL SCOUT

SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING

FOR NOW

GET UP

SAILING AWAY

HOPE

WAR OF HEARTS

PAINT IT BLACK

COPYCAT

YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL

DONT RAIN ON MY PARADE

Studio

Leigh's School of Dance

Leigh's School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Brekke Dance Center

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Jody Phillips Dance Company
Ignition Dance Academy

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Jody Phillips Dance Company

417 Dance

Dominate Dance Company

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Releve Performing Arts
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

286

278

293

287

291

290

294

295

292

285

Entry #

342

320

317

351

316

319

357

321

Routine Name

AROUND THE WAY GIRLS

BIRD BOX

MAMA MAKES THREE

| DID SOMETHING BAD

WILDFLOWERS AND WILD HORSES

DANDELIONS

THE COVER IS NOT A BOOK

LOVE ME

NEW MONEY

MOVE LIKE THIS

Routine Name

CRAZY IN LOVE

RUNNING

LAND OF 1000 DANCES

WALK IT OUT

RELAX MAX

| CAN'T BREATHE

NA NA NA

VERTIGO

Studio

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Leigh's School of Dance

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts
Leigh's School of Dance

417 Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

417 Dance

Studio

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Releve Performing Arts

417 Dance

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Infinity Dance KC
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Place

Entry #

348

341

194

340

Routine Name

CANDY GIRL

MRS RIGHT

YA YA

SPACE JAM

Studio

Releve Performing Arts
Infinity Dance KC

417 Dance

Releve Performing Arts
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

412

406

437

419

441

407

410

440

433

432

421

199

420

438

423

418

411

Routine Name

NE ME QUITTE PAS

| DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH

THE WIZARD & |

WALTZ WITH ME UNDER THE SUN

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

BETWEEN THESE HANDS

A DIFFERENT WORLD

ARCADE

IF I HAD A BOAT

TRUSTY & TRUE

IN THE KITCHEN

NUTSHELL

BIG SPENDER

RESCUE

EYE OF THE TIGER

YOU SAY

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Jody Phillips Dance Company
Premier Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Priscilla and Dana's

Jody Phillips Dance Company
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

The Alignment Project

Jody Phillips Dance Company
The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Premier Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Center

Releve Performing Arts
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Place

10

Entry #

298

306

300

299

296

303

309

302

297

301

Routine Name

TORN BY TOXICITY

ALREADY GONE

BOOM BOOM

MARY

CARRY YOU

GET READY

BIG NOISE

LOOKEE LOOKEE

CARRY YOU

SHAKE RATTLE AND QUAKE

Studio

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Jody Phillips Dance Company

Mia's Elite School of Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Infinity Dance KC
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

346

325

344

338

345

324

326

318

329

354

Entry #

355

333

356

Entry #

193

156

Routine Name

WAKING UP SLOW

THAT THAT

PERFECT

I'M READY NOW

YOU RAISE ME UP

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

100% PURE LOVE

CHEETAH-LICIOUS

SPANISH ROSE

SHE

Routine Name

BURNIN UP

LONG LIVE

YOU'RE GOING BACK TO JAIL

Routine Name Studio

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Releve Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Studio
Releve Performing Arts
Infinity Dance KC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

JOoYy Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

TIMBER Releve Performing Arts


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Entry #

10

Entry #

244

242

255

243

273

Routine Name

IN THIS SHIRT

ILOMILO

CASTLE

MADNESS

NOT GETTING MARRIED

NUMB

WHAT YOU KNOW ABOUT ME

IN THIS SHIRT

WHEN HE SEES ME

EVERMORE

Routine Name

GET BACK

BLACK OUT

WHAT IS THIS FEELING?

RIVAL

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

Studio

Leigh's School of Dance
417 Dance

Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Dominate Dance Company
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Creative Movements

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Infinity Dance KC

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Studio

417 Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance
Leigh's School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance
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Place

Entry #

250

252

251

236

Routine Name

DOWN IN THE VALLEY

BE ITALIAN

MOVE IT

GOLDEN GIRLS

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC
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Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

24

38

25

18

15

28

31

16

34

37

14

39

44

48

72

20

Routine Name

RIGHT NOW

NEW YORK STATE OF MIND

SHUT IT DOWN

IT'S GETTING BAD AGAIN

UNKNOWN

BREAKIN DISHES

IT'S A DISCO POP

SPINNIN

| SEE FIRE

MEMORY LANE

WISHING WELL

LISTEN BEFORE | GO

WHEN HE SEES ME

| WILL SURVIVE

MAKE ME FEEL

STILL

Studio

Jody Phillips Dance Company
Leigh's School of Dance
Creative Movements

Leigh's School of Dance
Fearless Dance Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC
417 Dance

Premier Dance

Infinity Dance KC

Leigh's School of Dance
Dominate Dance Company
Leigh's School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Academy of the Arts, LLC
The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
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Place

10

Entry #

218

259

233

260

265

228

240

247

232

248

239

Routine Name

ESCALATE

BEST FRIEND

THIS WILL BE

NIKKI

THINK

EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND

SURVIVE

WALK WITH ME

THAT MAN

LOOSE CONTROL

MIRROR

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Creative Movements

Jody Phillips Dance Company
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Leigh's School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Diamond Dolls

Infinity Dance KC
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 272 | DON'T SPEAK FRENCH Academy of the Arts, LLC

2 257 PINK SKIES Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
3 271 THINK 417 Dance

4 227 THESE DAYS 417 Dance

5 256 ILLUSORY LIGHT Infinity Dance KC

6 226 HELIUM Infinity Dance KC

7 270 VALERIE Infinity Dance KC

8 264 JUMP! Infinity Dance KC

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 254 A PALE Academy of the Arts, LLC

2 261 DEMONS Mia's Elite School of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

63

79

56

73

49

59

81

51

61

83

80

84

53

64

55

Routine Name

AMEN

SHE USED TO BE MINE

AGAPE

DON'T MESS AROUND WITH JIM

IF SO

GET OUT OF TOWN

THE END

ICON

HEAVEN

CALM

NEVER SURRENDER

MASTERPIECE

END OF TIME

LOVELY

THE SHOW

Studio

Fearless Dance Center

Priscilla and Dana's

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Releve Performing Arts

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

The Pulse Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Priscilla and Dana's

Jody Phillips Dance Company

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
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Place Entry# Routine Name

1 274
2 222
3 267
4 266
5 241
6 220
7 223
8 219
9 221

HOMELY GROUND

WORK

COMMITTIMENTPHOBIC

KATHY AND STELLA'S MURDER PODCAST

ALWAYS THERE

TAKE IT

LOOKING AT ME

HEY HI HELLO

MOTHER

Studio

The Alignment Project

Priscilla and Dana's

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Releve Performing Arts

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Infinity Dance KC

The Premiere Dance & Performing Arts

Releve Performing Arts
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Place

10

Entry #

231

245

166

249

176

229

237

230

253

238

234

235

Routine Name

MISSED

WE COME APART

THE CHAIN

| HAVE A DREAM

FALLIN

HELP

LOVE IT

COMES IN WAVES

DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT

GOOGLE ME

COMIN IN HOT

HUMBLE

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Releve Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Releve Performing Arts

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Releve Performing Arts
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Place Entry #

1 263

2 277

2 276

3 275

4 262

5 182

6 268

7 157

Place Entry #
1 449

2 448

3 447

4 450

5 451
Place Entry #

1 331

Routine Name

END OF LOVE

TALK ABOUT IT

IMMATERIAL

GIVE HIM A GREAT BIG KISS

EXILE

ALL GOES WRONG

AMERICANO

THE JOINT IS JUMPING

Routine Name

BYE BYE BYE

THE JUMP OFF

PUPPET MASTER

AMEN

OH MY MY

Routine Name

TIMBER

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Releve Performing Arts

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Releve Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Releve Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
417 Dance

Leigh's School of Dance
Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

453

452

30

454

246

446

Entry #

258

Entry #
332
334

350

Routine Name

BODY

OH MY GOD

CAN I GETIT

FINGERS CROSSED

PY.T

LIONHEART

Routine Name

TOGETHER AGAIN

Routine Name

EXTREMELY MIXED

MISTY BLUE

5 GUYS NAMED MOE

Studio

Infinity Dance KC
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Academy of the Arts, LLC
Diamond Dolls

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

Infinity Dance KC

Studio
Diamond Dolls
Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

468

459

475

464

476

477

457

462

469

467

470

461

478

460

463

103

Routine Name

FOR ME

A SONG FOR YOU

AIR

MOON RIVER

IF YOU HADN'T BUT YOU DID

HEAVEN KNOWS I'M MISERABLE

SHAKE THE FROST

MAYBE

LAST DANCE

MAYBE TOMORROW

SNOWING

EVERYONE ADORES YOU

CREEP

TESSELLATE

DOWN THE LINE

THE END

Studio

Dominate Dance Company

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC

The Alignment Project

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Infinity Dance KC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Releve Performing Arts


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #
225
224
146

269

Entry #
337
335
339
310

328

Entry #
192
147

148

Routine Name

IF YOU WENT AWAY

HORIZONS INTO BATTLEGROUNDS

ADIOS

LEAVING HOME

Routine Name

SEE ME

MY LOVIN

PON DE REPLAY

YOU'RE ON YOUR OWN KID

SIMPLY THE BEST

Routine Name

TALE AS OLD AS TIME

COME SAIL AWAY

INSIDE OUT

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Infinity Dance KC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Academy of the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Studio
Releve Performing Arts
Infinity Dance KC

417 Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

336

Entry #

114

115

118

116

117

Entry #

188

191

190

189

186

187

Routine Name

MONEY MONEY RICH

Routine Name

SUPERHERO BEAT

WHAT YOU'RE WORTH

THE TWIST

YOU WILL BE FOUND

ROTTEN TO THE CORE

Routine Name

UNDERTOW

SURVIVOR

WONDERING

FLOWERS

PRINCESSES DONT CRY

LOVELY

Studio

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Studio

Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Starstruck Performing Arts Center

Priscilla and Dana's

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance
Starstruck Performing Arts Center
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Releve Performing Arts

Starstruck Performing Arts Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=82
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry#

1 412
2 406
3 407
4 410
5 414
6 413

Place Entry #

1 51

2 49

3 52

4 50

5 53

Place Entry #
1 468

Routine Name

NE ME QUITTE PAS

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

| DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH Jody Phillips Dance Company

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

BETWEEN THESE HANDS

LIFE OF THE PARTY

ROXIE

Routine Name

ICON

IF SO

SEVEN NATION ARMY

UNCOVERED

END OF TIME

Routine Name

FOR ME

Jody Phillips Dance Company
Mia's Elite School of Dance
Priscilla and Dana's

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Studio

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Releve Performing Arts

Priscilla and Dana's

Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Priscilla and Dana's

Studio

Dominate Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 412 NE ME QUITTE PAS Mia's Elite School of Dance
2 406 | DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH Jody Phillips Dance Company
2 188 UNDERTOW Mia's Elite School of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 298 TORN BY TOXICITY The Pulse Performing Arts Center

2 306 ALREADY GONE Jody Phillips Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 468 FOR ME Dominate Dance Company

2 63 AMEN Fearless Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 274 HOMELY GROUND The Alignment Project

2 222 WORK Priscilla and Dana's


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=106
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Choice Awards Report..

Entry #

352

121

Entry #

217

272

Entry #

263

231

Dance Team

Entry
#

24

25

Routine
Name

Wishing
Well

Right Now

Shut It
Down

Routine Name
GO SOLO

LET'S HAVE A KIKI

Routine Name
ELEANOR RIGBY

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

Routine Name
END OF LOVE

MISSED

Dancers Names

Londyn McCale

Kate Farwell

lanna Tinsley

Studio
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Studio
Mia's Elite School of Dance

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Studio
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
Dominate I Teen Intermediate
Dance
Company
Jody Phillips N Teen Intermediate
Dance
Company
Creative F Teen Intermediate
Movements


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry Routine

#

28

31

38

63

73

68

81

72

102

104

105

Name

Breakin
Dishes

It's a Disco
Pop

New York
State Of
Mind

Amen

Don't Mess
Around
With Jim

This Will Be

The End

MAKE ME
FEEL

Spinnin

Hummed
Low

Watch Me
Work

Material
Girl

Dancers Names

Eliana Mulbery

Edrina Frye

Alexis Shields

Lilliana Streeter

Isabel Newell

Makenna Sharky

Layla Wening

Jayden Johnson

Chloe Bulcock

Kennedy McManus

Mila Bestgen

Nora Gassen

Studio

Academy of
the Arts, LLC

417 Dance

Leigh's
School of
Dance

Fearless
Dance
Center

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Releve
Performing
Arts

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Center

The Premiere
Dance &
Performing
Arts

Premier
Dance

Miad's Elite
School of
Dance

Releve
Performing
Arts

Releve
Performing

Studio
Code

B

w

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry Routine

#

129

131

143

183

216

185

179

180

153

200

Name

All About
Me

Popular

Imagine

YOU PULLED
ME
THROUGH

Pose

Everybody
Hurts

New
Attitude

Strut

The Rose

Red

Dancers Names

Mila Bestgen, Nora
Gassen

Elsie Gensler, Rogan
Flynn

Clover Cottingham,
Gracie Doll, Kennedy
McManus, Harlie Littleton

Emery Owens

Willow Burns, Corelai
Ross, Millie Wenger, Lucy
Schreimann, Brooklyn
Anderson

Logan Scarborough

Gretchen Hayob

Juliet Scroggin

Lilian Burns, Willow
Burns, Millie Wenger,
Lucy Schreimann,
Kinsley Maxwel

Emma Newton

Studio

Arts

Releve
Performing
Arts

Starstruck
Performing
Arts Center

Mia's Elite
School of
Dance

The Premiere
Dance &
Performing
Arts

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Center

Jody Phillips
Dance
Company

Catherine's
Dance Studio

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Mid's Elite
School of
Dance

Studio
Code

w

J

P

AGE
CATEGORY

Mini

Mini

Mini

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry Routine

#

203

206

21

212

217

219

225

234

240

Name

Landslide

Ghost
Busters

On My
Team

Lets Get
Loud

Eleanor
Rigby

HEY HI
HELLO

If You Went

Away

Comin In
Hot

Survive

Dancers Names

Maycie Dietz

Brooklyn Luff

Clover Cottingham,
Gracie Doll, Makenna
Demoss

Brooklyn Luff, Lennon
Rogers, Maddie Jeanne
McCurdy

Clover Cottingham,
Kaylee Wriston, Gracie
Doll, Makenna Demoss,
Kennedy McManus,
Harper Cubley, Emma
Newton

Paityn Locke, Jayden
Johnson

Charlotte Creach,
Rachel Thompson

Avery McKinzie, Marlowe
Wagner, Himani
Mulbery, Bella Avery,
Eliana Mulbery, Stella
Phillips, Josie Tindell,
Olivia Clark

Zoe Segraves, Shaylee
Joy

Studio

The Pulse
Performing

Arts Center

Releve
Performing
Arts

Mia's Elite
School of
Dance

Releve
Performing
Arts

Miad's Elite
School of
Dance

The Premiere

Dance &
Performing
Arts

Eva Moore's

Performing

Arts Center

Academy of
the Arts, LLC

Leigh's
School of
Dance

Studio
Code

X

w

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry Routine

# Name

233  This Will Be

222  Work

254 A Pale

259 Best Friend

262 Exile

223 lLooking at
Me

227 These Days

231 Missed

Dancers Names

Michelle Tyshlek, Daisy
Rowland, Savannah
Blanchard

Laynee Hites, Aleah
Mathews

Avery McKinzie, Moira
Stewart, Marlowe
Wagner, Himani
Mulbery, Bella Avery,
Isadora Herbst, Eliana
Mulbery, Stella Phillips,
Josie Tindell, Olivia Pike,
Vivian Riss

lanna Tinsley, Jaliya
Davis

Paige Stumpenhaus,
Makenna Sharky,
Cambria Buus, Collins
Dougherty, Emma
Gump, Violet Lopez,
Tesa Kowalski, Delaney
Sutton, Gwen Lee,
Payton Blackmer, Katie
Keeton

Samantha Park, Riley
Szarwinski

Averie Duckworth,
Marissa Hill, Zoe Owrey,
Abbie Lambert

Aigner Flowers, Lillian
Smith, Madison Brown,
Mckenzie Burnett,
Taytem Coleman,
Ariadne Coronado,

Alayna Mills, Paisley Park

Studio

Studio Code

Jody Phillips N
Dance
Company

Priscilla and R
Dand's

Academy of B
the Arts, LLC

Creative F
Movements

Releve T
Performing
Arts

Infinity M
Dance KC

417 Dance A

Mid's Elite P
School of
Dance

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry Routine

#

278

286

296

300

306

310

320

332

Name

Bird Box

Around the
way girls

Carry You

Boom
Boom

Already
Gone

You're On
Your Own
Kid

Running

Extremely
Mixed

Dancers Names

Kinsley Lanyi, Zoe
Segraves

Mavryc Greenwood,
Avelynn Owens, Livia
Bradley

Mollie Baker, Ava Ortiz

Aigner Flowers, Taytem
Coleman

Kate Lee, Hannah Lee

Avery McKinzie, Marlowe
Wagner, Himani
Mulbery, Lydia Gepner,
Vivian Riss

Emma Gump, Violet
Lopez, Kennedy Gump,
Lyla Philp, Mia
Kleinhagen, Lilli Tacke,
Maddie Jeanne
McCurdy

Remya Hervey, Joelia
Slater, Felicity Doss,
Jayla Cooper, LaTaysha
Slater, TMyia Ewing,
JoAnn pippins

Studio

Leigh's
School of
Dance

The Premiere
Dance &
Performing
Arts

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Center

Miad's Elite
School of
Dance

Jody Phillips
Dance
Company

Academy of
the Arts, LLC

Releve
Performing
Arts

Diamond
Dolls

Studio
Code

©)

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry Routine

#

345

346

356

334

375

377

390

393

397

Name

You Raise
Me Up

Waking Up
Slow

You're
Going Back
To Jail

Misty Blue

Paint It
Black

Alien

Had Me At

Hello

For Now

HOPE

Dancers Names

Nora Moore, Eleanor
Petrowsky, Ellie Wenger,
Genevieve Creach,
Madison Edwards,
Mckenzie Sims, Brooklyn
Anderson

Mckenzie Burnett,
Taytem Coleman,
Clover Cottingham,
Kaylee Wriston, Ariadne
Coronado

Zoey Maxon, Nora
Moore, Eleanor
Petrowsky, Taylor
Szajnuk-Russell, Ellie
Wenger, Ainsley Bunch,
Lilian Burns, Stella

Manning, Mckenzie Sims,

Aubrey Richcreek,
Brooklyn Anderson

Rayna Reed, Diya Nath,
Lauren Criswell, Georgia
Henson, Chloee Loradin

Zoe Owrey

Olivia Gulley

Khloe Kimball

Stella Manning

Avelynn Owens

Studio

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Mid's Elite
School of
Dance

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Infinity
Dance KC

417 Dance

Leigh's
School of
Dance

Ignition
Dance
Academy

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

The Premiere

Dance &

Studio
Code

w

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry Routine
# Name

404 CopyCat

405 Shake Your
Groove
Thing

432 IfIHad a
Boat

421 Trusty &
True

437 The Wizard
&1

419 Waltz With
Me Under
the Sun

444  Thriller

452 Oh My God

453 Body

464 Moon River

457 Shake The
Frost

458 Mountains

Dancers Names

Phoenix Borhn

Hayden Hensing

Maddie Bentley

Audrina Streeter

Charlotte Jones

Kendall Hagman

Arian Johnson

Olivia Pike

Rayna Reed

Marlowe Wagner

Sydnie Cotter

Ayla Acosta

Studio

Performing
Arts

Dominate
Dance
Company

Brekke
Dance
Center

Infinity
Dance KC

The
Alignment
Project

Premier
Dance

The Pulse
Performing
Arts Center

Priscilla and
Dand's

Academy of
the Arts, LLC

Infinity
Dance KC

Academy of
the Arts, LLC

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Infinity
Dance KC

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry Routine
# Name
462 Maybe
461 Everyone
Adores You
466 Starry
Night
467 Maybe
Tomorrow
47 In Case
You Don't
Live Forever
475  Air
477 Heaven
Knows I'm
Miserable
Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry
CATEGORY #
Mini
Mini 106
Junior
Junior 359

Teen

Dancers Names

Madison Brown

Rachel Thompson

Addilyn Streeter

Eva Spiwak

Sophia Taylor

Paisley Park

Charlotte Creach

Routine Name

L-O-V-E

Run The
World

Studio

Miad's Elite
School of
Dance

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

The
Alignment
Project

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Mia's Elite
School of
Dance

Eva Moore's
Performing
Arts Center

Dancers Names

Josie Sumada

Camille Garman

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
P Senior

J Senior

Vv Senior

J Senior

J Senior

P Senior

J Senior

Studio

Catherine's Dance
Studio

Creative Movements

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code



Heart of Gold Award

Dancers Names

Audrey Newton

Cormic
McPherson

Kinsley Brown

The Pulse Performing Arts

The Premiere Dance &
Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Releve Performing Arts

Academy of the Arts, LLC

Academy of the Arts, LLC

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name
Teen 6 Evermore
Senior
Senior 449 Bye Bye Bye
Petite
Petite 171 Bluebird
Most Entertaining
Entry
# Routine Name Studio
82 What Are You
Thirsty For Center
127 REBEL CHICK
147 Come Sail Away
249 | have a Dream
336 Money Money
Rich
400 Girl Scout
476 If You Hadn't But

You Did

The Alignment Project

Studio

Mid's Elite School of
Dance

Mia's Elite School of
Dance

417 Dance
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
X Teen
w Mini
M Mini
T Teen
B Teen
B Junior
\Y Senior

Studio
Code

P

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Outstanding Choreography

Entry

# Routine Name

56 Agape

102 Hummed Low

178 Grow

231 Missed

337 See Me

112 Ne Me Quitte
Pas

459 A Song For You

Outstanding Costume

Entry

Studio

Eva Moore's Performing Arts
Center

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts
Center

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing Arts
Center

Mia's Elite School of Dance

Eva Moore’s Performing Arts
Center

H# Routine Name

42 Big Time

110 One Way or Another

174 Pineapple Princess

276 Immaterial

291 Wildflowers and Wild
Horses

Studio

Infinity Dance KC

Infinity Dance KC

Leigh's School of Dance

Eva Moore's Performing
Arts Center

417 Dance

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Petite

Teen

Senior

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Petite

Teen

Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Intermediate



Outstanding Costume
Entry
# Routine Name

364 Knock on Wood

446 Lionheart

Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name

79 She Used To Be Mine

109 A Million Dreams

188 Undertow

274 Homely Ground

298 Torn By Toxicity

406 | Didn't Know My Own
Strength

468 For Me

Studio

Releve Performing Arts

Infinity Dance KC

Studio

Priscilla and Danad's

Starstruck Performing
Arts Center

Mid's Elite School of
Dance

The Alignment Project

The Pulse Performing
Arts Center

Jody Phillips Dance
Company

Dominate Dance
Company

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Petite

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Novice

Intermediate

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center

ARTISTRY AWARD
Releve Performing Arts

CLASS ACT AWARD
417 Dance

PURE PASSION AWARD
Infinity Dance KC

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Mia's Elite School of Dance

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Leigh's School of Dance



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 335 My Lovin Academy of the Arts, LLC
Best Tap 253 Dancing in the Moonlight Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
Best Hip Hop 234 Comin In Hot Academy of the Arts, LLC
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 231 Missed Mia's Elite School of Dance
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 275 Give Him A Great Big Kiss Mia's Elite School of Dance
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 276 Immaterial Eva Moore's Performing Arts Center
People's Choice 277 Talk About It Releve Performing Arts




